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CcoDlI CENTRE REG ADRECA LOCALITAT TELEFON
03010570 | CEE PUB. SANTO PUB. Trv. VIRGEN DEL 03009 - 965937025
ANGEL DE LA PUIG, 17 ALACANT
GUARDA
03000308 | CEE PUB. TOMAS PUB. C.PERIODICO 03801 - ALCOI 966527830
LLACER CIUDAD, 4
46001175 | CEE PUB. PUB. Cm.DE LA 46680 - 962457260
ALBERTO CREUETA-PONT ALGEMESI
TORTAJADA DE PALIS, S/N
46000584 | CEE PUB. PUB. Av.DELS 46600 - 962457265
COMARCAL ESPORTS, S/N ALZIRA
CARMEN PICO
46020339 | CEE PRIV. PRIV. C.LLOMETA DEL 46117 - 961601200
AVAPACE- MAS, SIN BETERA
VIRGEN DE
AGOSTO
12004734 | CEE PUB. PLA PUB. C. MANUEL 12530 - 964738795
HORTOLANS CUBEDO, SIN BORRIANA
03010776 | CEE PUB. PUB. Part. GARGASINDI, 03710-CALP 966816375
GARGASINDI 3
12004096 | CEE PRIV. PRIV. Av. ALCORA, 421 12006 - 964252573
CENTRO CASTELLO DE
ESCOLAR LA PLANA
FUNDACION
ASPROPACE
12003596 | CEE PRIV. EL PRIV. Cm.DE BORRIOL 12004 - 964340108
CAU A LA COSTA, 9 CASTELLO DE
LA PLANA
12006780 | CEE PUB. PUB. C.JOAQUIN 12004 - 964738860
CASTELL VELL SANCHIS CASTELLO DE
MIRALLES, 1 LA PLANA
12003353 | CEE PUB. PUB. Part. PENYETA 12004 - 964359837
PENYETA ROJA ROJA, SIN CASTELLO DE
LA PLANA
46003524 | CEE PUB. VIRGEN PUB. Part. DE LA LOMA, 46380 - 961808350
DE LA S/IN CHESTE
ESPERANZA
03012013 | CEE PUB. PUB. Part. 03700 - DENIA 966428880
COMARCAL MADRIGUERES
RAQUEL PAYA SuUD, 74
03010806 | CEE PUB. MIGUEL PUB. Av. DE RONDA, 03600 - ELDA 966957675
DE CERVANTES 114
03016626 | CEE PUB. PUB. C. MANGRANER, 03203 - ELX 966913120
TAMARIT S/IN
03010791 | CEE PUB. VIRGEN PUB. Part. MATOLA, 1-34 03296 - ELX 965462721
DE LA LUZ
46023080 | CEE PUB. PUB. Av.DEL GRAU, 83 46701 - 962826470
COMARCAL GANDIA
ENRIC VALOR
46015009 | CEE PRIV. PRIV. C.PENSAMIENTO, 46110 - 963630107
KOYNOS 1 GODELLA
03012098 | CEE PUB. PUB. Av.JOAQUIM 03440 - I1BI 966527575
SANCHIS BANUS VILANOVA, 29
03011331 | CEE PUB. PUB. Part. SECANET, 92 03570- LA 966816500
SECANET VILA JOIOSA
46020741 | CEE PRIV. LOS PRIV. C.CARRER 156,2 46113 - 061394286
SILOS MONCADA
46018291 | CEE PUB. VALL PUB. Part. LA SOLANA- 46870 - 962919387
BLANCA POLIGON 6, ONTINYENT
03011707 | CEE PUB. PUB. Av.DELDOCTOR 03300 - 966904790
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46015241

46018011

46007761

03013081

03020678

46008108

46008777

46008790

46020029

46008522

03013807

46014194

46016646

46033322

46020686

46016245

46010899

46028119

12003511

03009427

ANTONIO
SEQUEROS
CEE PRIV.
FRANCISCO
ESTEVE

CEE PRIV.
EDUCATIO.
DIFICULTADES
APRENDIZAJE Y
PAT. LENG.
CEE PUB. SANT
CRISTOFOL
CEE PRIV.
INFANTA ELENA

CEE PUB. EL
SOMNI

CEE PUB. MIQUEL
BURGUERA

CEE PRIV.
TORREPINOS

CEE PUB. LA
ENCARNACION
CEE PUB. LA
UNION

CEE PRIV.
SQUEMA

CEE PRIV. ALPE

CEE PRIV.
AUXILIA

CEE PRIV. EL
MOLI

CEE PRIV.
FUNDACIO
MIRA'M

CEE PRIV.
PARALISIS
CEREBRAL
INFANTIL CRUZ
ROJA

CEE PUB.
PROFESOR
SEBASTIAN
BURGOS

CEE PUB. RUIZ
JIMENEZ

CEE PUB. ROSA
LLACER

CEE PUB. LA
PANDEROLA
CEE PRIV.

PRIV.

PRIV.

PUB.

PRIV.

PUB.

PUB.

PRIV.

PUB.

PUB.

PRIV.

PRIV.

PRIV.

PRIV.

PRIV.

PRIV.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PUB.

PRIV.

GARCIA ROGEL,
13

C. CONTINUACION
DE VICENTE
CARDONA, S/N

C. 6 FINAL
IZQUIERDA,

C. CERRO SAN
CRISTOBAL, S/N
C. FONT DE LA
FAVARA, 8

Av. MIGUEL
HERNANDEZ, 9 AC

C. JUAN
ALBEROLA
BELTRAN, S/N

C. DOCTOR
GOMEZ FERRER,
112

C. PADRE
MENDEZ, 153

C. CASETA DE LA
CAPA, 38

C. FONT DE
MANYES, 2

Av. CORTES
VALENCIANAS, 73
C. GRAVADOR
FABREGAT, 5-B
C. PADRE
MUEDRA, 19

C. RUGAT, 4-8

C. ALBORAIA, 4-6

C. ALQUERIA DE
BENIMASSOT, 17

Av.
MEDITERRANEO,
SIN

C. PINTOR
RAFAEL MOCHOLI,
8

C. SAN JUAN
BOSCO, 1
Part. PRADO DE LA

ORIHUELA

46980 -
PATERNA

46182 -
PATERNA - LA
CANADA

46500 -
SAGUNT
03550 - SANT
JOAN
D'ALACANT
03550 - SANT
JOAN
D'ALACANT
46410 -
SUECA

46900 -
TORRENT

46900 -
TORRENT
46900 -
TORRENT
46901 -
TORRENT -
MONTE
VEDAT
03183 -
TORREVIEJA
46019 -
VALENCIA
46015 -
VALENCIA
46023 -
VALENCIA

46010 -
VALENCIA

46017 -
VALENCIA

46011 -
VALENCIA

46026 -
VALENCIA -
CASTELLAR-
OLIVERAL
12540 - VILA-
REAL

03400 -

961381489

961322441

962617340

965658160

965938470

961719000

961551719

961205715

961551064

961550462

965714104

963725082

963407256

963209070

963695954

961207005

961205710

961205720

964738750

965807011
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12004001

46017717

APADIS

CEE PUB. BAIX PUB.
MAESTRAT

CEE PUB. PLADE PUB.
LA MESQUITA

VILLA, 94

Av. GIL DE
ATROCILLO, 24
Ctra. DE
GENOVES, KM.
0,5,

VILLENA
12500 -
VINAROS
46800 -
XATIVA

964336475

962276051
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